way FR3

6231.083 Multistar 3
(triple lumen) –
4.5Fr, 8cm /

)40%(

4421
Total

PCS 114.84 507707.64

1769

6231.123 Multistar 3
(triple lumen) –
4.5Fr, 12.5cm /

)30%(

1326

6233.63 Multistar 3
(triple lumen) –
4.5Fr, 6cm /

)30%(

1326

Total Price (1,066,813.14) One Million Sixty six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars &
Forteen Cents Dollars Only CIP Baghdad (MOH/Kimadia warehouse)